The IANTD Diving Magazine



01

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Nitrox: The IANTD Diving Magazine Set to Launch on February 15, 2024

Lake City, FL | USA - Nitrox, the IANTD diving Magazine, is poised to make a splash in the world of diving with its much-anticipated launch on February 15, 2024.

As the newest publication from the International Association of Nitrox and Technical Divers (IANTD) agency, Nitrox Magazine aims to serve as the premier communication channel between members and certified divers, delivering a blend of informative and entertaining content directly related to the diving community.

Nitrox Magazine represents a revitalization of an earlier project by the agency, aligning with contemporary times while retaining its core mission of fostering a deeper connection to the underwater world. With a team of expert editors and acclaimed photographers at the helm, Nitrox Magazine promises to captivate readers with its compelling storytelling and stunning visuals.

At its core, Nitrox Magazine seeks to showcase the awe-inspiring wonders of the sea, emphasizing both the emotional allure of diving and the critical importance of environmental conservation. Through captivating articles and breathtaking imagery, the magazine aims to inspire readers to appreciate and protect our planet's marine ecosystems.

In addition to its focus on exploration and conservation, Nitrox Magazine will also spotlight exclusive tourist destinations through feature articles on trips and special expeditions. While geared towards diving enthusiasts, the magazine

welcomes readers from all walks of life, inviting them to embrace the spirit of adventure and discovery.

Beyond catering to the diving community, Nitrox Magazine aims to appeal to a broader audience, enticing non-divers to immerse themselves in the lifestyle of travel and exploration. By highlighting the best of diving expeditions, cultural interactions, and shared experiences, the magazine hopes to foster a sense of curiosity and wanderlust in all its readers.

Nitrox Magazine will feature a diverse range of content, including articles on equipment, photography, products, and services, as well as updates on IANTD facilities and dive centers worldwide. With its comprehensive coverage and commitment to excellence, Nitrox Magazine is poised to become an indispensable resource for diving enthusiasts and adventurers alike.

For more information about Nitrox Magazine and to subscribe, visit:

https://nitroxmagazine.iantd.com/

Contact Information:

- John Conway / IANTD HQ
- E-mail: John.conway@iantd.com
- Phone: +1 904 994-6586
- Office: +1 386 438-8312
- E-mail: iantd@iantd.com
- Our your IANTD Local License

